The International Exchange PHOTO CONTEST

☆ Theme☆ One Picture to Connect the World

PHOTOS WANTED!



Those moments when you meet someone from a different culture....

Please share those moments you captured with your camera and send them to this contest.







Exhibition Hall: Toyohashi Internacional Festival 2019 at Toyohashi Art Theatre PLAT Date: Sunday, November 10th (dom) 10:00 às 16:30h

TOYOHASHI INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION
3rd Floor, Kaihatsu Bldg., 2-33-1
Ekimaeodori Toyohashi, 440-0888
TEL: (0532)55-3671 e-mail: tia@tia.aichi.jp

Submission Deadline:

October 24, 2019



ELIGIBILITY REQUIREMENTS: Amateur photographers

PHOTO REQUIREMENTS: Color or black & white. Size must be between A4 (20.1cm×29.7cm) and 4P

("yotsugiri," $25.4\text{cm} \times 30.5\text{cm}$). Limit of 3 submissions per person. All submissions must be unpublished. In regards to photographs where specific

people can be identified, please get the consent of the subject before you apply.

DISPLAY OF SUBMISSIONS: Entries chosen by the Photo Selection Committee will be displayed at the

Toyohashi International Festival and then later at the Toyohashi

International Association's Salon "Pal."

SUBMISSION DETAILS: Please attach the application form below.

SUBMISSION DEADLINE: Thursday, October 24, 2019

SEND or BRING TO: TOYOHASHI INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION TEL: 0532-55-3671

 $\overline{\mp}\,440\text{-}0888$ Toyohashi-shi Ekimae Odori 2-33-1 Kaihatsu Bldg. 3F

AWARDS: 6 Outstanding Awards ¥5,000 bookstore gift certificate

10 Recognition Awards ¥2,000 bookstore gift certificate

★The organizer hand the bookstore gift certificate in a commendation

ceremony at Toyohashi Art Theatre (PLAT).

SELECTION PROCEDURE: The Festival Executive Committee will select winners in advance of the

festival. An awards ceremony will be held on the day of the festival.

COPYRIGHT: The organizer holds the right to use winning submissions.

RETURN OF SUBMISSIONS: Non-winning submissions will be returned by request.

(Please include a self-addressed, stamped return envelope with your submission or come to the Toyohashi International Association office to pick

up your submission.)

CONTEST ORGANIZER: Toyohashi International Festival 2019 Executive Committee

Toyohashi International Association

Please attach this form to your photograph.

Submission Form for the International Exchange Photo Contest	

	Ŭ	
· Name:	Telephone No.:	

- · Address: 〒
- · Title (optional):
- · Location and date where photo was taken:
- · Comment: